
VIRGINIA DISTRICT 8 LITTLE LEAGUE 
SPRING 2024 MAJOR BASEBALL INTERLEAGUE SCHEDULE 

 

# TEAM MANAGER LEAGUE PRESIDENT 

1 Plaza Brewers Neil Donohue 

Chris Atkinson 757-463-5300 

2 Plaza Phillies Chad Broach 

3 Plaza Rangers Rick Morris 

4 Plaza Rays Domenick Mazzacone 

5 Plaza White Sox Mike Edlinger 

6 Princess Anne A’s Skyler Yarbrough 

Stephanie O’Reilly 401-834-4838 7 Princess Anne Orioles Steve Pearson 

8 Princess Anne Pirates Jason DeShields 

 

DATE TIME VISITOR HOME FIELD 

Saturday, March 23 12:30 PM Plaza Phillies Princess Anne Orioles Princess Anne LL Turf 

Wednesday, March 27 6:30 PM Princess Anne A's Plaza White Sox Plaza LL #1 

Wednesday, April 10 6:30 PM Princess Anne Pirates Plaza Rays Plaza LL #1 

Saturday, April 13 12:30 PM Plaza Brewers Princess Anne A's Princess Anne LL Turf 

Wednesday, April 17 6:30 PM Princess Anne Orioles Plaza Rangers Plaza LL #1 

Saturday, April 20 12:30 PM Plaza White Sox Princess Anne Pirates Princess Anne LL Turf 

Wednesday, April 24 6:30 PM Princess Anne A's Plaza Phillies Plaza LL #1 

Saturday, April 27 12:30 PM Plaza Rays Princess Anne Orioles Princess Anne LL Turf 

Wednesday, May 1 6:30 PM Princess Anne Pirates Plaza Brewers Plaza LL #1 

Saturday, May 4 12:30 PM Plaza Rangers Princess Anne A's Princess Anne LL Turf 

Wednesday, May 8 6:30 PM Princess Anne Orioles Plaza White Sox Plaza LL #1 

Wednesday, May 15 6:30 PM Princess Anne A's Plaza Rays Plaza LL #1 

Saturday, May 18 12:30 PM Plaza Phillies Princess Anne Pirates Princess Anne LL Turf 

Wednesday, May 22 6:30 PM Princess Anne Orioles Plaza Brewers Plaza LL #1 

Wednesday, May 29 6:30 PM Princess Anne Pirates Plaza Rangers Plaza LL #1 

 


